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Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart Sorte Z Gesamtflache
Wintergerste Arthene 29,79 12,66 290,26 332,71
Sandra 14,67 316,58 331,25
Almut 0,30 266,60 266,90
Bordeaux 25,01 139,53 164,54
KWS Tardis 10,95 83,83 94,78
KWS Donau 14,03 76,80 90,83
SU Vireni 56,92 32,76 89,68
Royce 79,93 79,93
Goldmarie 29,82 34,84 64,66
KWS Somerset 5,50 54,13 59,63
Stamme 44,47 44,47
Normandy 42,30 42,30
Melia 9,30 20,67 29,97
Julia 24,17 24,17
Comtesse 10,83 11,80 22,63
RGT Alessia 21,64 21,64
Esprit 20,94 20,94
Lyberac 20,14 20,14
Kiss 9,16 10,14 19,30
California 5,80 13,30 19,10
LG Campus 18,97 18,97
KWS Flemming 15,60 15,60
Aretha 5,87 7,58 13,45
KWS Higgins 12,84 12,84
Bianca 4,20 6,50 10,70
KWS Andris 9,28 9,28
AXxis 7,50 7,50
Caribic 6,90 6,90
Adalina 6,58 6,58
Valerie 6,23 6,23
RGT Mela 4,90 4,90
SU Laubella 4,39 4,39
Teuto 3,00 3,00
Flavia 2,80 2,80
Quadriga 1,90 1,90
Randi 1,80 1,80
Valhalla 1,76 1,76
Lady 1,60 1,60
Collie 1,33 1,33
Stalagmit 0,60 0,60
KWS Kanaris 0,52 0,52
336,25 33,13 1.602,84 1.972,22
Winterhafer Fleuron 46,10 46,10
Eagle 20,69 20,69
KWS Snowbird 6,44 6,44
73,23 73,23
Winterhartweizen Sambadur 26,35 26,35
Wintersonne 13,51 13,51



Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart Sorte Z Gesamtflache
Winterhartweizen Diadur 6,31 2,70 9,01
6,31 42,56 48,87
Winterroggen KWS Tayo 159,39 159,39
Dukato 113,58 113,58
SU Glacia 63,15 63,15
SU Karlsson 41,97 41,97
Protector 39,65 39,65
KWS Tutor 37,30 37,30
SU Vector 24,59 24,59
Reflektor 10,32 11,22 21,54
SU Performer 20,01 20,01
Dankowskie Opal 19,60 19,60
Inspector 11,06 11,06
SU Bebop 5,91 5,91
10,32 547,43 557,75
Winterspelzweizen Zollernspelz 121,30 121,30
Franckentop 54,29 54,29
Oberkulmer Rotkorn 41,93 41,93
Divimar 26,79 26,79
Albertino 26,75 26,75
Polkura 6,10 7,60 13,70
Franckenkorn 11,60 11,60
Gletscher 9,98 9,98
Copper 9,50 9,50
Woldemar SZS 9,03 9,03
Flauder 8,00 8,00
Comburger 5,42 5,42
Zollernfit 5,10 5,10
Asturin 3,80 3,80
Zollernperle 3,20 3,20
Stamme 0,25 0,25
Badenglanz 0,13 0,13
Badenkrone 0,13 0,13
Badensonne 0,13 0,13
0,64 6,10 344,29 351,03
Wintertriticale Lombardo 257,11 257,11
Allrounder PZO 21,88 72,82 94,70
Tender PZO 31,70 42,62 74,32
Charme 66,05 66,05
Ramdam 56,74 56,74
Belcanto 26,52 29,87 56,39
Kitesurf 10,82 15,00 30,33 56,15
Rivolt 11,30 43,20 54,50
Cedrico 51,15 51,15
Brehat 44,71 44,71
Tributo 31,94 8,76 40,70
Resolut PZO 33,42 33,42
Borowik 29,28 29,28



Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart Sorte Gesamtflache
Wintertriticale Dicaprio 18,00 8,00 26,00
Grandval 19,11 19,11
Fantastico 15,00 15,00
Elephantus PZO 13,90 13,90
Trisem 11,67 11,67
Bicross 11,57 11,57
Trias 8,71 8,71
Tulus 3,60 3,60
Stamme 0,49 0,49
44,31 138,34 842,62 1.025,27
Winterweichweizen KWS Keitum 39,45 317,97 357,42
Asory 54,43 4,07 281,03 339,53
LG Optimist 19,97 308,45 328,42
KWS Emerick 50,47 226,59 277,06
Apostel 5,49 5,85 235,28 246,62
Patras 202,75 202,75
RGT Reform 45,42 144,47 189,89
Polarkap 5,31 159,20 164,51
Wendelin 1,63 26,55 115,35 143,53
Chevignon 11,33 112,10 123,43
Wiwa 4,76 111,87 116,63
Spontan 4,63 4,09 101,82 110,54
Exsal 105,66 105,66
Axioma 22,63 75,90 98,53
SU Jonte 92,12 92,12
Spectral 13,78 76,78 90,56
Adrenalin 8,14 6,50 71,54 86,18
RGT Kreation 25,54 54,42 79,96
Ribezahl 2,53 72,96 75,49
KWS Donovan 62,82 62,82
Campesino 7,94 47,63 55,57
Grannosos 8,80 44,85 53,65
SU Mangold 52,58 52,58
Capri 1,18 24,89 26,31 52,38
Foxx 48,27 48,27
Montalbano 10,00 29,73 39,73
KWS Mintum 14,00 23,24 37,24
Stamme 36,85 36,85
Ponticus 33,86 33,86
Ambientus 8,65 1,75 22,53 32,93
Effendi 32,42 32,42
lllusion 9,70 20,72 30,42
LG Kermit 30,22 30,22
Moschus 27,68 27,68
Shrek 27,24 27,24
KWS Imperium 9,00 17,21 26,21
Genius 25,05 25,05
Informer 10,06 13,60 23,66



Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart
Winterweichweizen

Sorte V

Alessio

RGT Konzert 20,08
Thomaro

Absint

Castado

Akzent 9,59
SU Shamal

SU Henner

Axaro

Boss

Elixer

Debian

Balzac

Tillsano

Celebrity 6,50
SU Magnetron

RGT Dello

Cayenne

KWS Essenz 10,00
Rosatch

Obiwan

Argument

LG Character

Winner

Meister

Aristaro

Complice

RGT Pacteo

Safari

Kastell 5,20
Absolut 5,17
Adamus

Barranco 4,93
Revolver

Asgard 4,66
KWS Espinum 4,66
RGT Sacramento

WPB Devon

Komponist 3,33
Bulldozer 2,99
Kompetent 2,90
Crossway 2,00
Westport 1,73
Sailor 1,60

Ackermanns Bayernkdnig
(EHS)

Basilisk 1,31
Kilas 1,10

9,34

11,49

10,00

1,48

11,84

18,58

6,75
17,96

8,15
16,82
16,35
15,90
15,83
14,00
13,48
13,39
12,20

5,00
11,30
11,18
10,00

9,82
8,61
8,00
8,00
7,40
7,30
6,80
5,70
5,40

4,99

4,69

4,46
4,00

Gesamtflache

21,18
20,08
18,58
18,24
17,96
17,74
16,82
16,35
15,90
15,83
14,00
13,48
13,39
12,20
11,50
11,30
11,18
10,00
10,00
10,00
9,82
8,61
8,00
8,00
7,40
7,30
6,80
5,70
5,40
5,20
5,17
4,99
4,93
4,69
4,66
4,66
4,46
4,00
3,33
2,99
2,90
2,00
1,73
1,60
1,48

1,31
1,10



Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart Sorte Z Gesamtflache
Winterweichweizen Terence 0,85 0,85
Vinzenz 0,78 0,78
KWS Ahoi 0,60 0,60
Klima 0,60 0,60
KWS Spencer 0,58 0,58
Partner 0,50 0,50
Futurum 0,40 0,40
Gentleman 0,03 0,03
440,13 223,52 3.722,26 4.385,91
AELF Ansbach
Getreide und Mais
Fruchtart Z Gesamtflache
Winterweichweizen 73,37 9,00 245,26 327,63
Wintergerste 50,08 5,80 165,79 221,67
Wintertriticale 10,74 99,52 110,26
Winterspelzweizen 27,02 27,02
Winterroggen 16,40 16,40
AELF Ansbach
Z Gesamtflache
134,19 14,80 553,99 702,98
AELF Augsburg
Getreide und Mais
Fruchtart Z Gesamtflache
Winterweichweizen 60,15 35,27 743,58 839,00
Wintergerste 322,07 322,07
Wintertriticale 196,69 196,69
Winterroggen 10,32 67,71 78,03
Winterspelzweizen 65,64 65,64
AELF Augsburg
Z Gesamtflache
60,15 45,59 1.395,69 1.501,43



AELF Bayreuth-Miinchberg
Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart \%
Winterweichweizen 117,92
Wintertriticale

Wintergerste 5,63
Winterroggen

Winterspelzweizen

AELF Bayreuth-Miinchberg

\%
123,55

AELF Deggendorf-Straubing
Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart \%
Winterweichweizen 59,15
Wintergerste 179,17
Wintertriticale 4,75
Winterroggen

Winterspelzweizen

Winterhartweizen

AELF Deggendorf-Straubing

V
243,07

AELF Kitzingen-Wiirzburg
Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart \%
Winterweichweizen 23,91
Wintergerste 26,01
Winterroggen

Wintertriticale 10,82
Winterspelzweizen 0,64
Winterhafer

Winterhartweizen

AELF Kitzingen-Wiirzburg

61,38

33,86
91,47
12,66

137,99

79,05
14,67

6,31

100,03

34,89

36,03
4,70

75,62

274,84
113,19
125,09
13,53
13,30

539,95

797,16
201,45
80,73
63,15
38,30
3,00

z
1.183,79

959,57
391,57
306,39
197,03
136,60

54,83

33,75

4
2.079,74

Gesamtflache
426,62
204,66
143,38
13,53
13,30

Gesamtflache
801,49

Gesamtflache
935,36
395,29
85,48
63,15
38,30
9,31

Gesamtflache
1.526,89

Gesamtflache

1.018,37
417,58

306,39

243,88

141,94

54,83

33,75

Gesamtflache
2.216,74



AELF Regensburg-Schwandorf

Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart
Wintergerste
Winterweichweizen
Wintertriticale
Winterroggen
Winterhafer
Winterspelzweizen

AELF Regensburg-Schwandorf

AELF Rosenheim
Getreide und Mais

Fruchtart
Winterweichweizen
Wintergerste
Wintertriticale
Winterspelzweizen
Winterroggen
Winterhafer
Winterhartweizen

AELF Rosenheim

Gesamtanmeldungen

\%

60,76
2,00

62,76

103,63
14,60
18,00

136,23

821,33

1,75

1,75

29,70

10,84
1,40

41,94

265,14
301,80
100,42
38,41
11,90
10,99

728,66

400,05
131,73
55,04
52,44
41,84
6,50
5,81

693,41

417,72 7.175,23

Gesamtflache
325,90
305,55
100,42
38,41
11,90
10,99

Gesamtflache
793,17

Gesamtflache

533,38

146,33

83,88

53,84

41,84

6,50

5,81

Gesamtflache
871,58

Gesamtflache
8.414,28
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